



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 213 of 2022

GOPI SAHNI *versus* RANJIT BHUNJIA

MAC/221/2022,MAC/210/2022

Order Sheet

30/10/2025	Parties through their respective counsels. As prayed, list in the month of January, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	